11/27/2025

BEST BET

REGULAR

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR

Totals:

mOfNums

2
3
5

O o U wek

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$8.10
$8.10
$3.10

$24.30
$90.00
$53.00
$130.00
$50.00
$18.00
$6.00

$347.00

$371.30

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$2.25
$2.00
$16.50
$2.00
$0.00

$22.75

$22.75

MB

Hald
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10

$24.30
$90.00
$50.75
$128.00
$33.50
$16.00
$6.00

$324.25

$348.55

ntOfSales
2.18
2.18
2.18

6.54
24.24
14.27
35.01
13.47

4.85

1.62

93.46

100.00

tedReturn

0.67
0.65
0.66

0.75
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.71

ightedAve
0.01
0.01
0.01

0.18
0.11
0.26
0.10
0.04
0.01

0.74



